2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

1 20 09:01:00

2 5 09:02:00

3 2 09:03:00

4 29 09:04:00

5 12 09:05:00

6 23 09:06:00

7 19 09:07:00

8 4 09:08:00

9 1 09:09:00
10 26 09:10:00
11 24 09:11:00
12 10 09:12:00
13 39 09:13:00
14 22 09:14:00
15 16  09:15:00
16 31 09:16:00
17 28 09:17:00
18 34 09:18:00
19 40 09:19:00
20 27 09:20:00
21 11 09:21:00
22 6 09:22:00
23 36 09:23:00
24 14  09:24:00
25 21 09:25:00
26 30 09:26:00
27 7 09:27:00
28 8 09:28:00
29 38 09:29:00
30 18 09:30:00
31 35 09:31:00
32 17 09:32:00
33 25 09:33:00
34 32 09:34:00
35 9 09:35:00

u Patronale

GODFREY / GODFREY
VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE
MARTENS / PYCK

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
KEGELS / VERHEYEN

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
LOHISSE / GULLY

GIJBELS / GIJBELS

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
BARRE / BARRE
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE

DE PAEP / BELIS

VAN WALLE / VIS

WERIE / DELFERIER

DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
HECK / KAULMANN

COLLEE / MORTIER

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
BOUILLON / DHONDT
BEEKENS / BEEKENS
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER
HEYLEN / TAETS

QUETSCH / QUETSCH
QUIRIUNEN / NYS
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
DORMANT / MEGRET

GUNS / VANMOL
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
PAISSE / MAQUET

life Val-Dieu
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

Starting times of LEG 1

DOMOTIOA

Ford Escort

Austin Healey 100-6
Volvo PV 544

Alfa Roméo Giulia
Triumph TR4 A IRS
Porsche 911

MG B GT

Porsche 356 B

Apal Coupe

MG B GT

Lancia Fulvia HF 1.6
Volvo PV 544
Porsche 911 SC
Volvo Amazone

MG B GT

Porsche 914 Targa
Porsche 911 T

Ford Escort RS2000
Toyota Celica Carlos Sainz
Alfa Roméo Junior Bertone
Alfa Roméo Giulia ti
MG B GT

Porsche 911 S 2,7
Porsche 912

MG B GT V8

BMW 2002 tii
Porsche 356 B
Triumph TR4
Porsche 944
Citroén Dyane
Porsche 911 § 2,7
Ford Escort

MG B GT

Mercedes 450 SLC
Porsche 356 C
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n Patrona
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VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE
GODFREY / GODFREY

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
KEGELS / VERHEYEN
MARTENS / PYCK

LOHISSE / GULLY
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
BARRE / BARRE
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
BEEKENS / BEEKENS

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
VAN WALLE / VIS

COLLEE / MORTIER

DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER
DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

HEYLEN / TAETS

WERIE / DELFERIER

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
GIJBELS / GIUBELS

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
QUIRIJNEN / NYS
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
DE PAEP / BELIS

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
GUNS / VANMOL

HECK / KAULMANN
BOUILLON / DHONDT
PAISSE / MAQUET
DORMANT / MEGRET
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9.94
10.00
10.68
16.16
16.85
18.00
19.91
20.28
21.68
21.85
22.05
22.40
22.87
25.60
27.09
31.00
31.21
33.82
36.75
43.20
44.14
51.50
52.92
62.14
74.94
94.80

138.99
151.22
153.50
162.53
166.57
169.93
170.90
180.00
180.00

=)=

+0.06
+0.68
+5.48
+0.69
+1.15
+1.91
+0.37
+1.4
+0.17
+0.2
+0.35
+0.47
+2.73
+1.49
+3.91
+0.21
+2.61
+2.93
+6.45
+0.94
+7.36
+1.42
+9.22
+12.8
+19.86
+44.19
+12.23
+2.28
+9.03
+4.04
+3.36
+0.97
+9.1

+0.06
+0.74
+6.22
+6.91
+8.06
+9.97
+10.34
+11.74
+11.91
+12.11
+12.46
+12.93
+15.66
+17.15
+21.06
+21.27
+23.88
+26.81
+33.26
+34.2
+41.56
+42.98
+52.2
+65
+84.86
+129.05
+141.28
+143.56
+152.59
+156.63
+159.99
+160.96
+170.06
+170.06
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2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

RT02

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

1 29 VAN DER ZYPEN/LAMBERT 15 Ag 120 11 3 1 1
2 2 MARTENS/PYCK 11 08 095 4 1 4 3 5
3 4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS == 0098 2 3 3 3 4
4 23 DEJAEGER/DE JAEGER TR TR 0 1 4 1 2
5 27 COLLEE/MORTIER 15 Ry 120 0 2 4 3 1
6 1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT TR TR 3 1 5 2 1
7 19 LOHISSE /GULLY TR TEREE 2 2 3 -1 3
8 21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS TR TERAL 1 1 4 1 5
9 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 1y g 107 3 2 2 2 5

10 24 VANDEPUTTE /VANDEPUTTE iy ng 118 1 2 5 4 2

11 20 GODFREY/GODFREY Sz 115 1 1 3 3 2
= 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER 15 Ay 120 3 3 2 5 0

13 12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN TR TR 2 2 5 3 4

14 31 VAN WALLE/VIS 1l ag 122 10 2 2 3

15 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME g ng 107 1 1 4 1 8

16 16 DE PAEP/BELIS igag 112 11 2 0 10

17 26 BARRE/BARRE TR T ERAL 11 4 2 7

18 25 GUNS/VANMOL TR BRAL 5 4 3 5 9

19 39 DECREMER /VAN CAMP ig mg 1.38 1 3 4 3 7

20 18 QUIRIJNEN/NYS ig R 112 5 -11 1 3 6

21 22 MATHOUL /LEJEUNE TR T ERAL 2 1 6 7 7

22 6 SCHREINEMACHER/SCHREINEMACHER g K1 1.18 4 4 2 2 10

23 28 WERIE/DELFERIER 15 Ay 120 3 9 4 5 9

24 40 HECK/KAULMANN TR TEREE 1 -5 8 0 11

25 14 BOUILLON / DHONDT TR ERAL 7 3 4 3 15

26 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1= 127 7 2 5 4 12

27 7 DE CLEENE/BRAGARD-DE NAYER i5 ng 103 33 18 3 3 13

28 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1= 138 4 3 2 4 18

29 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER —= 123 7 4 7 3 52

30 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN = gy 125 0 4 -186 3 2

31 8 HEYLEN/TAETS 1y g 1.05 19 13 7 5 18

32 17 DORMANT/MEGRET pEmg 113 26 30 26 18 23

33 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT 1l ng 122 -4 14 19 26 -24

34 9 PAISSE/MAQUET i1 Rl 105 50 57 81 60 92

35 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE 11 08 098 01 3 M M

u Patronale

life ValDieu [ygh
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300
-20
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176

M

12.40
18.05
18.67
18.68
19.20
20.34
21.27
25.30
26.38
26.85
29.60
29.60
30.17
31.20
32.80
34.62
36.31
51.42
53.96
54.98
58.65
61.15
72.40
72.47
81.40
83.61
94.06
105.12
149.09
205.50
212.40
230.08
306.00
330.00
6333.93

=)=

+5.65
+0.62
+0.01
+0.52
+1.14
+0.93
+4.03
+1.08
+0.47
+2.75

+0.57
+1.03
+1.6
+1.82
+1.69
+15.11
+2.54
+1.02
+3.67
+2.5
+11.25
+0.07
+8.93
+2.21
+10.45
+11.06
+43.97
+56.41
+6.9
+17.68
+75.92
+24
+6003.93

+5.65
+6.27
+6.28
+6.8
+7.94
+8.87
+12.9
+13.98
+14.45
+17.2
+17.2
+17.77
+18.8
+20.4
+22.22
+23.91
+39.02
+41.56
+42.58
+46.25
+48.75
+60
+60.07
+69
+71.21
+81.66
+92.72
+136.69
+193.1
+200
+217.68
+293.6
+317.6
+6321.53
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

2022 nPatronale o

CLASsic spring ROADS RTO3

1 1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 15 118 1.02 2 © C 0 2 4.06

2 30 VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER 151y 1.20 -1 C C 0 2 4.40 +0.34 +0.34
3 7 DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER 15 118 1.03 -1 © C 2 1 5.10 +0.7 +1.04
4 6 SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER 1§ 11§ 1.18 1 C C 3 1 5.91 +0.81 +1.85
5 4 GIJBELS / GIJBELS — — 0.98 -2 © C 1 1 5.96 +0.05 +1.9
6 23 DEJAEGER/DE JAEGER TR TR -2 c c 2 0 6.33 +0.37 227
7 2 MARTENS/PYCK i1 05 095 -3 © © 2 1 8.85 252 +4.79
8 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 15 138 1.07 -4 C C 0 1 9.07 +0.22 +5.01
9 29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT s 138 1.20 -3 © C 1 -1 9.20 +0.13 +5.14
10 8 HEYLEN/TAETS 15 01 1.05 2 c c 6 3 11.55 +2.35 +7.49
11 19 LOHISSE /GULLY i g 113 -4 c © 2 2 12.54 +0.99 +8.48
12 24 VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE 15 118 1.18 -4 C C 2 2 12.74 +0.2 +8.68
13 27 COLLEE/MORTIER g Ry 120 -4 © © 2 2 12.80 +0.08 +874
14 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME 1511 1.07 -4 C C 3 -1 13.20 +0.4 +9.14
= 22 MATHOUL / LEJEUNE 15 138 1.15 -2 G C 5 3 13.20 = +9.14
16 14 BOUILLON / DHONDT TR T ERAL 6 c c -3 1 13.70 +0.5 +9.64
17 20 GODFREY / GODFREY S=E= 1.15 -4 G C 2 3 13.75 +0.05 +9.69
18 26 BARRE/BARRE 15 g 1.18 -3 c c 2 5 14.29 +0.54 +1023
19 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 11 = 127 -3 G C 7 0 14.87 +0.58 +10.81
20 12 KEGELS / VERHEYEN 15 1y 1.08 -6 C C 1 2 15.25 +0.38 +11.19
21 16 DE PAEP/BELIS iy ag 112 9 © © 3 2 15.63 +0.38 +11.57
22 39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP 1 g 1.38 -6 c c -1 2 16.77 +1.14 +12.71
23 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1= 138 4 © c 1 5 16.91 +0.14 +1285
24 28 WERIE/DELFERIER TR R -3 c C 5 5 18.00 +1.09 +13.94
25 31 VAN WALLE / VIS 15 118 1.22 -5 G C 4 5 20.95 +2.95 +16.89
26 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER — = 123 -6 c c 3 3 21.70 +0.75 +17.64
27 40 HECK / KAULMANN 15 138 1.53 -6 © C 2 -4 23.07 +1.37 +19.01
28 21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS TR BRAL 1 c C 7 15 26.45 +338 +22.39
29 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT il 1} 1.22 -7 © C -28 -3 50.00 +23.55 +45.94
30 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN el ] | 1.25 -1 C C -25 -1 54.00 +4 +49.94
31 25 GUNS/VANMOL TR T BRAL -2 c C 53 -56 64.00 +10 +59.94
32 18 QUIRIUNEN / NYS 15 138 1.12 -3 C C -58 -56 66.00 +2 +61.94
33 9 PAISSE/MAQUET 5 Ry 105 6 © cC -62 63 66.30 +03 +6224
34 17 DORMANT / MEGRET agpg 113 -8 C C -67 -67 76.00 +9.7 +71.94
35 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE iy B3 098 M © (6] M M 2700.00 +2624 +2695.94
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2022 Patronale o

DLASSIE sprin AOADS

1 2 MARTENS/PYCK 1

2 19 LOHISSE /GULLY T

3 21 BEEKENS /BEEKENS 11

4 23 DEJAEGER/DE JAEGER 11

5 4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS —]

6 27 COLLEE/MORTIER T

7 1 VANREMOORTEL / DUPONT 1

8 20 GODFREY/GODFREY =

9 12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN 11
10 31 VAN WALLE/VIS 11
11 26 BARRE/BARRE 1
12 39 DECREMER /VAN CAMP 1
13 29 VAN DER ZYPEN /LAMBERT 1
14 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 1
15 24 VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE 1
16 16 DE PAEP/BELIS 1
17 22 MATHOUL / LEJEUNE 1
18 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME 1
19 25 GUNS/VANMOL 11
20 40 HECK/KAULMANN 1
21 6 SCHREINEMACHER /SCHREINEMACHER R §
22 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1]
23 8 HEYLEN/TAETS 1
24 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1
25 14 BOUILLON/DHONDT 1
26 28 WERIE/DELFERIER 11
27 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER —
28 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER 1
29 17 DORMANT/MEGRET T
30 7 DECLEENE/BRAGARD-DE NAYER 1
31 18 QUIRIJNEN /NYS 1
32 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT 1
33 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN =
34 9 PAISSE/MAQUET 1
35 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE 1

u Patrona
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0 0 2
0 0 1
0 -2 0
-3 -2 2
6 1 2
12 -2 -1
1 -2 -1
7 0 -2
13 -1 0
12 -5 0
10 -1 1
3 1 2
9 -4 2
1 -3 -4
18 -1 -1
4 2 2
13 2 6
15 -1 0
6 13 0
14 -2 3
14 -2 3
12 -8 4
21 2 -2
18 -2 2
-1 -10 8
18 9 10
5 7 6
14 44 27
-10 14 16
315 286 272
205 208 202
367 340 342
286 335 340
-106 -132 -152
M M M
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2 0 5 0
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Sl 7 -2 -2
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1 3 12 16
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-1 7 8 24
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-8 0 7 -13
17 4 4 -15
14 14 15 16
262 220 201 218
193 157 140 124

340 332 337 366
340 345 346 329
-161 -196  -215  -229
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11.70
19.59
22.60
26.18
31.66
35.20
38.14
40.10
41.39
41.56
41.86
47.68
53.20
54.41
56.76
58.16
64.10
66.39
74.35
105.14
123.56
129.80
130.15
139.15
149.00
149.20
188.93
194.00
317.27
362.06
380.00
396.43
400.00
458.00
14400.00

+7.89
+3.01
+3.58
+5.48
+3.54
+2.94
+1.96
+1.29
+0.17
+0.3
+5.82
+5.52
+1.21
+2.35
+1.4
+5.94
+2.29
+7.96
+30.79
+18.42
+6.24
+0.35
+9
+9.85
+0.2
+39.73
+5.07
+123.27
+44.79
+17.94
+16.43
+3.57
+58
+13942

+7.89
+10.9
+14.48
+19.96
+23.5
+26.44
+28.4
+29.69
+29.86
+30.16
+35.98
+41.5
+42.71
+45.06
+46.46
+52.4
+54.69
+62.65
+93.44
+111.86
+118.1
+118.45
+127.45
+137.3
+137.5
+177.23
+182.3
+305.57
+350.36
+368.3
+384.73
+388.3
+446.3
+14388.3
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MARTENS / PYCK

LOHISSE / GULLY

COLLEE / MORTIER

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
KEGELS / VERHEYEN

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
BARRE / BARRE

GIJBELS / GIUBELS
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
GODFREY / GODFREY

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT

DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
VAN WALLE / VIS

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

DECREMER / VAN CAMP
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
BEEKENS / BEEKENS

DE PAEP / BELIS

GUNS / VANMOL

HECK / KAULMANN
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
QUIRIJNEN / NYS
BOUILLON / DHONDT
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
HEYLEN / TAETS
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
PAISSE / MAQUET

WERIE / DELFERIER
DORMANT / MEGRET
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

9.70
13.07
13.20
14.24
15.34
15.91
18.93
20.12
20.78
21.28
21.85
23.60
25.69
27.40
29.47
32.43
34.31
36.43
38.45
40.90
43.96
46.57
47.40
50.00
51.55

-3 52.20

1 53.92

-1 54.50

-8 56.40

-2 76.13

0 90.30
-14 110.80

75 138.13

59 210.00

M 6300.00

OCNOUNONON—- X0 RNO 20 Aaaaw00n

+3.37
+0.13
+1.04
+1.1
+0.57
+3.02
+1.19
+0.66
+0.5
+0.57
+1.75
+2.09
+1.71
+2.07
+2.96
+1.88
+2.12
+2.02
+2.45
+3.06
+2.61
+0.83
+2.6
+1.55
+0.65
+1.72
+0.58
+1.9
+19.73
+14.17
+20.5
+27.33
+71.87
+6090

+3.37
+3.5
+4.54
+5.64
+6.21
+9.23
+10.42
+11.08
+11.58
+12.15
+13.9
+15.99
+17.7
+19.77
+22.73
+24.61
+26.73
+28.75
+31.2
+34.26
+36.87
+37.7
+40.3
+41.85
+42.5
+44.22
+44.8
+46.7
+66.43
+80.6
+101.1
+128.43
+200.3
+6290.3
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n Patrona

COLLEE / MORTIER
MARTENS / PYCK

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
GODFREY / GODFREY

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
GIJBELS / GIUBELS
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
VAN WALLE / VIS

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
KEGELS / VERHEYEN
BARRE / BARRE

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

LOHISSE / GULLY

DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

DECREMER / VAN CAMP
WERIE / DELFERIER
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
QUIRIJNEN / NYS

DE PAEP / BELIS
BOUILLON / DHONDT
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
DORMANT / MEGRET
GUNS / VANMOL

HEYLEN / TAETS

HECK / KAULMANN
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
BEEKENS / BEEKENS

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
PAISSE / MAQUET
VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be
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life
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Zahs Z&ks
el
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ll—
e
el
e
=
e
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Val-Dieu

1.20
0.95
1.07
1.15
1.17
1.22
1.02
1.20
0.98
1.18
1.22
1.20
1.08
1.18
1.18
1.13
1.03
1.38
1.20
1.27
1.12
1.12
1.10
1.23
1.15
1.38
1.13
1.18
1.05
1.53
1.25
1.15
1.07
1.05
0.98
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2.40
3.80
5.07
5.75
5.84
6.09
6.10
6.80
6.89
7.09
8.09
8.40
8.50
9.48
9.55
9.94
11.38
14.30
15.60
16.47
16.75
20.75
23.10
23.43
27.60
27.67
29.13
32.93
33.60
36.53
44.50
68.05
69.20
133.05
4500.00

+1.4
+1.27
+0.68
+0.09
+0.25
+0.01
+0.7
+0.09
+0.2
+1
+0.31
+0.1
+0.98
+0.07
+0.39
+1.44
+2.92
+1.3
+0.87
+0.28
+4
+2.35
+0.33
+4.17
+0.07
+1.46
+3.8
+0.67
+2.93
+7.97
+23.55
+1.15
+63.85
+4366.95

+1.4
+2.67
+3.35
+3.44
+3.69
+3.7
+4.4
+4.49
+4.69
+5.69
+6
+6.1
+7.08
+7.15
+7.54
+8.98
+11.9
+13.2
+14.07
+14.35
+18.35
+20.7
+21.03
+25.2
+25.27
+26.73
+30.53
+31.2
+34.13
+42.1
+65.65
+66.8
+130.65
+4497.6
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

2022 nPatronale o

CLASsic spring ROADS RTO7

1 27 COLLEE / MORTIER 15 118 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 2 MARTENS/PYCK i1 RE 095 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2.85 +285 +285
3 23 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER 15 118 1.17 0 -1 0 0 1 0 -1 5.17 +2.32 +5.17
4 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER 150y 120 0o - 0 0 1 0o - 5.20 +0.03 +5.2
5 12 KEGELS / VERHEYEN il 1} 1.08 (0] -1 0 0 2 (0] -1 6.17 +0.97 +6.17
6 24 VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE s 138 1.18 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 8.28 +2.11 +8.28
7 26 BARRE/BARRE TR T BRAL 0o - 0 0 2 2 0 8.37 +0.08 +8.37
8 19 LOHISSE / GULLY 15 138 1.13 0 -3 1 0 0 0 -1 9.13 +0.76 +9.13
9 14 BOUILLON/DHONDT TR TERAL 1 2 2 0 1 3 0 9.90 0.7 +9.9
10 20 GODFREY / GODFREY S=Z = 1.15 0 -2 -1 0 1 -1 -1 11.15 +1.25 +11.15
11 25 GUNS/VANMOL TR T BRAL -1 2 0 1 4 1 0 11.46 +031 +11.46
12 6 SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER 1§ 118 1.18 1 -3 2 0 0 1 1 11.91 +0.45 +11.91
13 29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT s 138 1.20 -1 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -1 12.00 +0.09 +12
14 21 BEEKENS / BEEKENS 1511 1.15 -1 -2 0 1 0 -2 -1 13.15 +1.15 +13.15
15 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1 = 127 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 0 13.60 +0.45 +13.6
16 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 1511 1.07 -1 -2 2 0 1 1 -2 14.27 +0.67 +14.27
17 31 VAN WALLE/VIS iy Ry 122 0o -2 0 1 1 A 16.44 +2.17 +16.44
18 22 MATHOUL / LEJEUNE 15 138 1.15 0 -1 2 1 3 5 -1 16.65 +0.21 +16.65
19 18 QUIRIJNEN/NYS TR TERAA 2 A 3 1 0 2 -3 16.93 +0.28 +16.93
20 4 GIJBELS / GIJBELS — — 0.98 -1 -3 1 1 0 -3 -1 17.96 +1.03 +17.96
21 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME 15 13 1.07 £ 2 0 2 1 5 0 18.53 +0.57 +18.53
22 39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP iy Ay 138 -1 3 A 3 4 0 0 19.68 +115 +19.68
23 16 DE PAEP/BELIS iRy 112 2 2 -2 1 3 2 2 20.93 +1.25 +20.93
24 8 HEYLEN/TAETS iy By 105 2 2 4 2 5 3 2 21.00 +0.07 +21
25 1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 15 118 1.02 -1 -3 -2 -1 1 -2 -1 21.02 +0.02 +21.02
26 28 WERIE / DELFERIER 151y 1.20 7 -1 -1 -1 3 4 1 24.00 +2.98 +24
27 9 PAISSE / MAQUET i 18 1.05 -1 3 5 3 7 5 2 28.25 +4.25 +28.25
28 34 DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER = 1.23 -4 0 1 0 5 1 -6 28.63 +0.38 +28.63
29 40 HECK / KAULMANN 15 138 1.53 -3 -2 0 -4 -5 -1 -1 32.00 +3.37 +32
30 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT s 138 1.22 -7 -4 -1 0 1 -4 -2 37.22 +5.22 +37.22
31 7 DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER 15 138 1.03 -1 -1 -1 0 3 26 -3 41.97 +4.75 +41.97
32 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN el ] | 1.25 0 8 12 3 4 9 0 45.00 +3.03 +45
33 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1= 138 -2 3 1 6 13 7 12 69.49 +24.49 +69.49
34 17 DORMANT / MEGRET agpg 113 11 8 9 10 9 10 9 74.80 +5.31 +74.8
35 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE iy B3 098 M M M M M M M 6300.00 +6225.2 +6300
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

LEG 1-1 TCS SUMMARY

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
MARTENS / PYCK

GIJBELS / GIJBELS
VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER
DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

HEYLEN / TAETS

PAISSE / MAQUET

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
KEGELS / VERHEYEN
BOUILLON / DHONDT

DE PAEP / BELIS
DORMANT / MEGRET
QUIRIJNEN / NYS

LOHISSE / GULLY
GODFREY / GODFREY
BEEKENS / BEEKENS
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
GUNS / VANMOL

BARRE / BARRE

COLLEE / MORTIER

WERIE / DELFERIER

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
VAN WALLE / VIS
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
HECK / KAULMANN

u Patron

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

ale
life

EEr

Val- Dleu

ARRNTE ARTATNITD

DOMDTIOCA

19/03/2022, 13:21:36

Qne POINT

Safety

DLSCAF!

6.1
6.65
318.6
31.47
49.7
31
23.1
708.75

19.2
74.75
278.3
43.55

857.93
12.28
6.8

16.1
8.17
9.47
495.82
8.28
9.6
181.2
20.4
50.4
8.52
399.07
37
36.25
54.47
26.28
49.8
187.07
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2 MARTENS/PYCK
23 DE JAEGER/DE JAEGER
19  LOHISSE /GULLY
20 GODFREY /GODFREY
27  COLLEE /MORTIER

1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
24  VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
26 BARRE/BARRE
21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS
11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
31 VAN WALLE/VIS
12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN
22  MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP

6  SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
16  DE PAEP/BELIS
36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER
4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS
8 HEYLEN/TAETS
34 DOMP /DOMP SCHUSSLER
38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH
28 WERIE/DELFERIER

7 DE CLEENE /BRAGARD-DE NAYER

18 QUIRIUNEN /NYS

40 HECK/KAULMANN

25 GUNS/VANMOL

35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN

14  BOUILLON / DHONDT

17 DORMANT / MEGRET

32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE
9 PAISSE / MAQUET

u Patronale

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

PROVISIONAL Overall Classification After LEG 1-1

Volvo PV 544
Porsche 911

MG B GT

Ford Escort

Alfa Roméo Junior Bertone
Apal Coupe

Alfa Roméo Giulia
Lancia Fulvia HF 1.6
MG B GT

MG B GT V8

Alfa Roméo Giulia ti
Porsche 914 Targa
Triumph TR4 A IRS
Volvo Amazone
Porsche 911 SC

1 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 i )
e - -

MG B GT

Volvo PV 544

MG B GT

—— Porsche 911527
g3 BMW 2002 i

— = Porsche 356 B
A5 B Triumph TR4
o= = Ford Escort RS2000
i == Porsche 944
A B Porsche911T
A0 B Porsche356B
i3 B3 Citroén Dyane
i85 B Toyota Celica Carlos Sainz
i B3 MGBGT
—= B § Porsche911827
i85 B Porsche912
BEEE FordEscort
B0 B Mercedes 450 SLC
B0 B3 AustinHealey 100-6
i85 B Porsche356C

Val-Dieu

B GARRNTE MEINITD

iire

1.12
1.53
1.18
1.25
1.10
1.13
1.22
0.98
1.05

S WWN =W = =2 WWNW=NWN=2NOWNWN=WN=N—==NNDWwN
~
-
N

16.85 18.05
10.68 18.68
18.00 21.27
10.00 29.60
25.60 19.20
62.14  20.34
2240 1240
19.91 26.85
20.28  36.31
22.05 25.30
4414  26.38
22.87 31.20
16.16  30.17
21.85 58.65
21.68 53.96
31.21 61.15
162.53  32.80
153.50 34.62
7494  83.61
94.80 29.60
5292 18.67
36.75 212.40
27.09 149.09
51.50 105.12
4320 7240
33.82 94.06
138.99 54.98
